
Day Service to Market Service to Hotels Service to Airport Service Intervals

Sunday, 1/25 7:30 – 11 a.m. 4 – 7 p.m. Noon – 6 p.m. 30 Minute

Monday, 1/26 7:30 – 11 a.m. 4 – 7 p.m. 11 a.m. – 6 p.m. 30 Minute

Tuesday, 1/27 8 – 11 a.m. 4 – 7 p.m. 11 a.m. – 6 p.m. 30 Minute

Wednesday, 1/28 8 – 11 a.m. 4 – 7 p.m. 11 a.m. – 6 p.m. 30 Minute

Thursday, 1/29 8 – 9 a.m. No Service 11 a.m. – 4 p.m. 30 Minute

The shuttle schedule 
is subject to change 
due to usage and 
traffic or weather 
conditions. Please 
check the website  
for updates.

MARKET–TO–
AIRPORT SHUTTLES 
depart every 30 
minutes, on the 
hour and half hour 
from World Market 
Center to Harry Reid 
International Airport. 

Cash reservations 
are required. Please 
visit the Airport 
Shuttle ticket desk in 
The Expo Lobby for  
more information.

Wheelchair 
accessible 
transportation is 
available during 
hours of operation.  
Call 1.866.439.8563. 
(Please allow 30 
minutes)

1.866.439.8563
Call for all shuttle inquiries

Hotel Route Boarding Location at Hotel

Aria Resort & Casino 4 Tour Lobby

Bellagio 4 Walk to Aria Tour Bus Lobby

CIRCA Resort & Casino 2 Walk to Plaza on Main St.

The Cosmopolitan of Las Vegas 4 Walk to Aria Tour Bus Lobby

Downtown Grand Hotel & Casino 2 Corner of 3rd & Ogden

Elara, a Hilton Grand Vacations Hotel 3 Planet Hollywood Tour Bus Area

The English Hotel 11 Curbside on Main St.

Fontainebleau 10 North Tour Bus Area by Garage

Golden Nugget Hotel & Casino 1 Carson Tower Entrance

Hilton Grand Vacations Club 8 Outside Main Lobby

Horseshoe 3 North Entrance on Flamingo Rd.

Las Vegas Marriott 9 Main Entrance

New York New York Hotel & Casino 5 Right of Main Entrance

The Palazzo Resort Hotel Casino 6 Walk to Treasure Island 

Paris 3 Walk to Horseshoe

Park MGM, Nomad 5 Tour Bus Area

Planet Hollywood Resort & Casino 3 Tour Bus Area

Plaza Hotel & Casino 2 Curbside on Main St.

Resorts World - Conrad/Hilton 9 South Entrance Parking Lot -  
Goh Tong Way

SAHARA Las Vegas 8 Tour Bus Area – Paradise Side

SpringHill Suites Las Vegas 9 Walk to Las Vegas Marriot

The STRAT Hotel Casino & Skypod 11 Tour Bus Area

Treasure Island 6 Curbside on Sirens Mystere 
Dreams 

Trump International Hotel Las Vegas 6 Curbside in Front of Hotel

Vdara Hotel & Spa 4 Walk to Aria Tour Bus Lobby

The Venetian Resort 6 Walk to Treasure Island 

Wynn/Encore 7 Encore, Right of Main Entrance
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return service to most host hotels beginning late  
afternoon and operating into the evening.
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SHUTTLE 
SERVICES

Las Vegas Market provides complimentary shuttle  
service inbound to World Market Center Las Vegas  
from most host hotels in the mornings, and outbound  
return service to most host hotels beginning late  
afternoon and operating into the evening.

Hotel Route Boarding Location at Hotel

Aria Resort & Casino 4 Tour Lobby

Bellagio Resort & Casnio 5 Tour Bus Lobby

CIRCA Resort & Casino 1
Walk to Golden Nugget  
Carson Tower

Downtown Grand Hotel &  
Casino Las Vegas

2 Corner of 3rd & Ogden

Elara, a Hilton Grand Vacations Hotel 3 PH Tour Bus Area

Fountainbleau 10 Tour Bus Area

Golden Nugget Hotel & Casino 1 Carson Tower Entrance

Hiton Grand Vacations- Strip 9 Main Entrance

Horseshoe Las Vegas 3 North Entrance on Flamingo Rd.

Las Vegas Marriott 10 Main Entrance

Paris Las Vegas 3 Walk to Horseshoe

Park MGM/No Mad 4 Tour Bus Area

Planet Hollywood Resort & Casino 3 Tour Bus Area

Plaza Hotel & Casino 2 Curbside on Main St.

Resort World- Conrad/Hilton 8 South Entrance Parking Lot

Sahara Las Vegas 9 Tour Bus Area- Paradise Side

Springhill Suites Las Vegas 10 Walk to Las Vegas Marriott

Stratosphere 11 Tour Bus Area

The Cosmopolitan 5 Walk to Bellagio

The English Hotel 11 Main Entrance

Treasure Island Las Vegas 6 Curbside on Mystre Dreams’

Trump International 6 Curbside on Fashion Show Drive

Vdara Hotel & Spa 4 Walk to Aria

Venetian 6 Walk to Treasure Island

Wynn Las Vegas & Encore 7 Encore, Right of Main Entrance

SHUTTLES MANAGED BY 

TRANSPORTATION  
MANAGEMENT SERVICES


